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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Aleesha I Iqbal (FTHR) Said Villa, 
Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

2 25/01/2026 Vinu S Seethamani Amma 
(MTHR)

Chekkumveedu , TRA 
42, Thekkevila, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 
691016, Eravipuram

  

3 25/01/2026 Irfana E Sajeena R (MTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Parkmukku, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

4 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MANZOOR A 

ALIYARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANSIL, 
ALUMOODU, 
MAYYANAD, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

5 25/01/2026 NAFCY NAJEEM N SAJEEV I (HSBN) S  N MANZIL, Arafa 
Nagar, Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Eravipuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Sreejith A S ajith g (FTHR) Sreejith nivas, 
mayyanad, mayyanad, 

mayyanad, 691303, 
kollam

  

7 25/01/2026 Vijayan Pillai G Gopala Pillai (FTHR) Jisha Mandiram, 
Madannada, Mundakkal, 

Thekkevila, 691016, 
Kollam

  

8 25/01/2026 NASIYA NASIM NASIMUDEEN N 
(FTHR)

NOWFAL MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

KIZHAKKECHERRY, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

9 25/01/2026 Jithu S Sreejith (FTHR) Vinuraj, S V Nagar 99, 
Ayathil, Ayathil, 
691021, Kollam

  

10 25/01/2026 Usha Vijayan Pillai (HSBN) Jisha Mandiram, 
Madannada, 
Munadakkal, 

Thekkevila, 691016, 
Kollam

  

11 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFARULLA A

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KIDANGANAZHIKAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

12 25/01/2026 Luvlin Tia Jacob Radhy Luscious 
(MTHR)

Shiel Nivas, Pullichira, 
Mayyanad, pullichira P 

O, 691304, Kollam

  

13 25/01/2026 sujitha s reji (HSBN) Ambadi, 
dhavalakkuzhy, 

mayyanad, mayyanad, 
691303, kollam

  

14 25/01/2026 Raji Sreejith Raveendran (FTHR) Vinuraj, S V Nagar..99, 
Ayathil, Ayathil, 
691021, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

15 25/01/2026 Edgar Tomy moraes moraes (FTHR) Aromath, 
dhavalakkuzhy, 

mayyanad, mayyanad, 
691303, kollam

  

16 25/01/2026 Nandana Mohan Jayamohan B K (FTHR) Thayyil, 
Punthalathazham, 

Vadakkevila, Kilikolloor 
P O, 691004, Kollam

  

17 25/01/2026 AJMI A ANWAR KHAN Y  
(FTHR)

AJMAL MANZIL K T 
N 226A, pallimukku, 
kollam, vadakkevila, 

691010, kollam

  

18 25/01/2026 EDWIN Alphonse (OTHR) Karuthara Padinjattathil, 
Surabhi Nagar, 

Vadakkevila, Ayathil, 
691021, Kollam

  

19 25/01/2026 Siyad A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Vayalil puthen veedu, 
Kairali Nagar 167, 

Kilikolloor, 
Kallumthazham, 

691004, Eravipuram

  

20 25/01/2026 Mable K Edwin (HSBN) Karuthara Padinjattathil, 
Surabhi Nagar, 

Vadakkevila, Ayathil, 
691021, Kollam

  

21 25/01/2026 sanjayan R rajesh r (FTHR) avittom  kizhakkethodi, 
mayyanad, mayyanad, 

mayyanad, 691303, 
kollam

  

22 25/01/2026 Athira Prasad Prasad (FTHR) Karamoodu, 
Vadakkumbhagam, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

23 25/01/2026 Adithyan M Madhu K (FTHR) Avani, Surabhi Nagar 
61, Vadakkevila, 

Ayathil, 691021, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

24 25/01/2026 Dhaniya S Sreekumar G (FTHR) Chirayil Veedu, 
Meenakshi Nagar 101, 

Punthalathazham, 
Vadakkevila, Kilikolloor 
P O, 691004, Eravipuram

  

25 25/01/2026 vijayalekshmi babu (FTHR) PUTHUKKALIL 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 

Pattathanam, 
vadakkevila, 

pattathanam, 691021, 
eravipuram

  

26 25/01/2026 AADIL MUHAMMED 
A 

MOHAMMED 
MANZOOR A (FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANSIL, 
ALUMOODU, 
MAYYANAD, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, ERAVIPURAM

  

27 25/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI F FASALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

IRUM VILLA, 
THAZHATHU 

CHERRY, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

28 25/01/2026 Fiza Tanzeem Ahamed S Shabana (MTHR) Kurumpelil, Neethi 
Nagar No: 58, 

Pattathanam Po, Kollam, 
Pattathanam, 691021, 

Kollam

  

29 25/01/2026 AAYISHA AFRAH N NAVAS A M (FTHR) PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

30 25/01/2026 AGRIMA S R SREELATHA M 
(MTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
PALLAVI NAGAR 25, 
PUNTHALATHAZHAM, 
KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 

Eravipuram Mandal
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

31 25/01/2026 SAKKEENA P SHEMEER B (HSBN) KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLUR PO, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

32 25/01/2026 AJAYLAL KRISHNA T THANKALAL (FTHR) vayalil thara veedu, 
Pattathanam nagar 177, 

vadakkevila, 
pattathanam, 691021, 

eravipuram

  

33 25/01/2026 ABUSA BEEVI ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

SUMAYYA 
APPARTMENTS, 

ZAMZAM NAGAR 26, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

34 25/01/2026 SEEMA SALAM ABUSA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NO.8 HYLAS 
APPARTMENT, K T 

NAGAR 224A, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

35 25/01/2026 SHIBILU SALIM SALIM (FTHR) PADINJATTE NADAN 
VEEDU, 

AKKARAVILA 
NAGAR 15, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

36 25/01/2026 ANILA L ANILKUMAR (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
VALIYAVILA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

37 25/01/2026 Arundhathi.J.S Jayakumar (FTHR) Sreekumaravilasam, 
Venpalakkara, 

Mayyanad, Valathungal, 
691011, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

38 25/01/2026 RUKSANA S SHANAVAS A (FTHR) N0.8 HYLAS 
APPARTMENT, 224 A 

K T NAGAR, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

39 25/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan I Illiyas (FTHR) Mukkadayil Veedu, 
Umayanalloor, 

Thazhuthala, P O 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

kollam

  

40 25/01/2026 Samna S Muhammad Shafi 
(OTHR)

Sumayyamanzil, 
Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

41 25/01/2026 Varun Chandrabhanu (FTHR) 0/veliyil Veedu, 
Palathara, Vadakkevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

42 25/01/2026 SUMITHA M P Patmavathiyamma 
(MTHR)

Avittam, Peroor, 
Kottankara, TKMC, 

691005, Kollam

  

43 25/01/2026 Sincy Siddique Mumthas (MTHR) 29/111 Pattaniyazhikom, 
Palathara, Vadakkevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

44 25/01/2026 HABEESA BEEVI FAZILUDEEN (HSBN) 30/1243 PERATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

UDAYATHARA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

45 25/01/2026 NIZAR H HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) THEKKE 
VAZHAPPALLI, 

THAZHATHUCERRY, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

46 25/01/2026 Ammu Raj B Babu (FTHR) Nediyavilathekkathil, 
Umayanalloor, 

Tazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

47 25/01/2026 Aleena B S Sheeja (MTHR) Snehatheeram Tsunami 
Flat, Vadakkumbhagam, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

48 25/01/2026 Jacob Bijoy Bijoy R (FTHR) Snehatheeram Tsunami 
Flat, vadakkumbhagam, 

Eravipuram,, 
eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

49 25/01/2026 BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI VIPIN 

BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VELAYUDHA 
SADANAM, AYIRAM 

THENGU, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

50 25/01/2026 Aadil Ashahar Ashahar Ashahar N (FTHR) Ashir Villa Mahatma 
Nagar95, Pallimukku, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila PO, 
691010, Kollam

  

51 25/01/2026 Rakhi Ramesh Sheela (MTHR) Sopanam Bodhi Nagar 
199, Thattamala, 

Vadakkevila, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

52 25/01/2026 BINDHU P UTHAMAN kochu nanu 
(HSBN)

61, Mylapur, 
thazhuthala, 

umayanalloor, 691589, 
eravipuram

  

53 25/01/2026 Ravichandran Ushakumari B (WIFE) Charuvila Veedu, 
Ayathil, Vadakkevila, 
Ayathil PO, 691021, 

Eravipuram

  

54 25/01/2026 SHIBINA S SAID MUHAMMAD N 
(HSBN)

KAVINTE 
VADAKATHIL, 
ILLAM NAGAR, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

55 25/01/2026 ANAS NAHAS NAHAS (FTHR) shanavas manzil 
ynagar-79, pallimukku, 
eravipuram, eravipuram, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

56 25/01/2026 Jayakrishnan Pilla Sreelal (OTHR) Puthenvila, 
Vadakkumkara 

Kizhakke Cherry, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

57 25/01/2026 uthaman Bindhu (WIFE) 61, mylapur, 
thazhuthala, 

umayanalloor, 691589, 
eravipuram

  

58 25/01/2026 Revathy Krishnan B Sreelal (OTHR) Puthenvila, 
Vadakkumkara 

Kizhakke Cherry, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

59 25/01/2026 Navneet Krishna Sumitha M P (MTHR) Avittam, Peroor, 
Kottankara, TKMC, 

691005, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

60 25/01/2026 Sreehari S Sreelal (FTHR) Vimalalalayam, 
Vadakkumkara East, 

Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

61 25/01/2026 Keerthana A Ratnakumari (MTHR) Kanjarakkattuvayal, 
Valathungal, 
Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  

62 25/01/2026 Ahisa Sirajudheen Kaseem Kunju Saheer 
(OTHR)

Alumkada, 
Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


